
5. Turnitin Jurnal Internasional
by Habib Adjie

Submission date: 14-Sep-2022 11:47AM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1899384451
File name: Jurnal_5.pdf (64.39K)
Word count: 5382
Character count: 28134



1

1
10

10

23

27

32

39

43

44

45



2

6

17

17

18

20



6

37

38



2

3

3

4

4

6

14

26



5

6

7

8

10

16

24

28

30

33

36



2

2

6

8

9

9

11

12

12

13

13

15

15

16

19

21

22

25

29

31

34

35

40

41

42



15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8

5. Turnitin Jurnal Internasional
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.iiste.org
Internet Source

archives.palarch.nl
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Jember
Student Paper

Submitted to UIN Syarif Hidayatullah Jakarta
Student Paper

newikonoflaw.wordpress.com
Internet Source

publikasi.mercubuana.ac.id
Internet Source

Melissa Liguna, Budi Santoso, FX. Joko
Priyono. "The Implementation of Notary’s
Supervision on Tariff War in Semarang", IOP
Conference Series: Earth and Environmental
Science, 2018
Publication

Submitted to unikal
Student Paper



1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

garuda.ristekbrin.go.id
Internet Source

Yunial Laili Mutiari, Muhammad Syahri
Ramadhan, Irsan Irsan. "LEGAL ANALYSIS OF
THE ROLE OF FINANCING INSTITUTIONS IN
APPLYING LAW FIDUSIA GUARANTEE IN
INDONESIA", INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF
RESEARCH IN LAW, ECONOMIC AND SOCIAL
SCIENCES, 2020
Publication

Submitted to iGroup
Student Paper

journal2.um.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

download.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

etd.repository.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

Wildan Arif, Suci Kamilah, Renaldy Afriyanto.
"The Legality of Debt Agreement Via
Whatsapp Messages", Jurnal Jurisprudence,
2022



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

Publication

seajbel.com
Internet Source

www.samsedershow.com
Internet Source

Submitted to 94469
Student Paper

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

www.abacademies.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Lambung Mangkurat University
Student Paper

jurnal.narotama.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

Montayana Meher, Ningrum Natasya Sirait.
"Standard contracts in bank credit
agreements", E3S Web of Conferences, 2018
Publication

jurnal-perspektif.org
Internet Source



28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

"The Legislative History of the International
Criminal Court: Introduction, Analysis, and
Integrated Text (3 vols)", Brill, 2005
Publication

Submitted to Universitas 17 Agustus 1945
Surabaya
Student Paper

e-journal.president.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.iain-surakarta.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.paramadina.ac.id
Internet Source

www.afia.co.id
Internet Source

www.neliti.com
Internet Source

muhammadhadidimagisterilmuhukum.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.jopafl.com
Internet Source

Hans Schulk-Nölke, Christian Twigg-Flesner,
Martin Ebers. "EC Consumer Law
Compendium", Walter de Gruyter GmbH,
2009
Publication



38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

Siti Mahmudah, Etty Susilowati, Yunanto.
"Factoring agreement model as an effort of
protection for small business from customers’
bankruptcy", IOP Conference Series: Earth
and Environmental Science, 2018
Publication

Siti Mahmudah, Etty Susilowati, Yunanto,
Amiek Soemarmi, Siti Malikhatun Badriyah,
Kornelius Benuf. "The CV as an Initiative for
Sustainable Development of Small-Scale
Capture Fisheries in Central Java, Indonesia",
International Journal of Criminology and
Sociology, 2020
Publication

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

mktg-sun.wharton.upenn.edu
Internet Source

repository.untag-sby.ac.id
Internet Source

www.jurnalhukumdanperadilan.org
Internet Source

Suwardi Suwardi, Rossa Ilma Silfiah. "Legal
Protection For Buyers Condotel Affected
Pandemics Covid-19", Pattimura Law Journal,
2022
Publication



45 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Victor Juzuf Sedubun. "Philosophical
Establishment Of Regional Regulations Based
On Regional Characteristics", Pattimura Law
Journal, 2020
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

5. Turnitin Jurnal Internasional
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6


